2015 THIRD QUARTER :60 PSA LIST 7/1-9/30/15)

Start Date End Date
INSPIRATIONAL MESSAGE &2 7/1/15 9/30/15
MAXKE THE CONNECTION.NET 771715 8/31/15
SOMEDAY/SOCIAL SECURITY 7/1/15 7/31/15
T HAD/GYNECOLOGIC CANCER HHS 771715 7/31/15
THIS IS MY/AFFORDABLE HOUSING HUD 771/15 8/31/15
FINANCE/UNITED WAY TS5 9/30/15
FOUNDATION FIGHTING BLINDNESS TS5 9/30/15
REAL WARRIORS 711/15 8/31/15
ROSE- AL ANON /15 7/31/15
JOURNEY- USO T1/15 9/30/15
BREAKING/GO RED FOR WOMEN.ORG T/15 9/30/15
FULL CIRCLE/AARP 7/1/15 9/30/15
WIFE/AL ANON T/1/15 9/30/15
MILESTONES/MARCH OF DIMES 7/1/15 9/30/15
AMERICAN STROKE ASSN 7/1/15 9/30/15
GO RED/AMERICAN HEART ASSN T/1/15 9/30/15
BP/ AMERICAN HEART ASSN 7/1/15 9/30/15
CLARKSON/FEEDING AMERICA.ORG 7/1/15 9/30/15
MY WATCH/WOUNDED WARRIOR 7/1/15 9/30/15
EYE CHECK/BRIGHT FOCUS FOUND. 7/1/15 9/30/15
UTECHT/AMERICAN ACAD. NEURCLOGIST 7/1/15 9/30/15
ANSWER/GOODWILL 7/1/15 9/30/15
PRIMARY/AMERICA FAMILY PHYSICIANS  7/1/15 8/31/15
TANNING/AMER. ACAD DERMATOLOGY 7/1/15 9/30/15
BATTLE/NHTSA BUCKLE UP ‘ 7/1/15 9/30/15
MEMORIES/ TAKE ME FISHING T1/15 9/30/15
WISHFUL/ FEEDING AMERICA.ORG 7/1/15 8/31/15
FORECLOSE/ US TREASURY HUD 711715 9/30/15
RECYCLE/KEEP AMERICA BEAUTIFUL 7/1/15 9/30/15
INTREPID/ FALLEN HEROES FUND 8/11/15 9/30/15
GUN/NATL CRIME PREVENTION COUNCIL  8/11/15 9/30/15
DON'T WAIT/FEMA/EMERG. PREP 9/23/15 9/30/15
ACT/VETERANS CRISIS LINE 9/23/15 9/30/15
CROSSING/AMER. ASSN RAILROADS 9/23/15 9/30/15
DRIVE/ US FOREST SERVICE 0/23/15 9/30/15

FLU/ NATL COUNCIL ON AGING 9/23/15 9/30/15




2015 THIRD QUARTER :30 PSA LIST (7/1-9/30/15)

MAKE THE CONNECTION.NET
SOMEDAY/SOCIAL SECURITY

MY STORY/ GYNECOLOGIC CANCER HHS
DOUBLE EX/ EMERGENCY PREP FEMA
GRADS OF LIFE.ORG

FOUNDATION FIGHTING BLINDNESS
REAL WARRIORS

MICHELLE/ AL ANON

JOURNEY/ USO

PENNA. ASSN OF BROADCASTERS PSA’S
BREAKING/GO RED FOR WOMEN.ORG
ROLES/ AARP

ENGLISH/GREAT CITY SCHOOLS
TEXTING/ NHTSA

BP/ AMERICAN HEART ASSN
PHIL/FEEDING AMERICA.ORG
SHRINER’S HOSPITAL

AT EASE/WOUNDED WARRIOR
DEADWALK/AMERICAN ACAD ORTHO
MOSH/FOOD SAFETY/USDA
BEEP/UNDERSTOOD.ORG
CHANCE/GOODWILL

DR OFFICE/IMMUNOLOGY PEST MGMT
LOST/VETERANS CRISIS LINE
ORGAN/MATCHING DONORS.COM
MUSIC/NAMM FOUNDATION '
SHORTS/NHTSA BUCKLE UP
SANDERS/TACKLE PBA.ORG
TEST/TAKE ME FISHING.ORG
POOL/POOL SAFETY/CPSC
SOUNDS/WIRELESS EMERG ALERT FEMA
DAD/INVOLVEMENT/HHS
FORECILOSE/US TREASURY/HUD
TRAUMA/CHILDHOOD TRAUMA/HHS
OPEN DOOR INTL-FOSTER CARE
INTREPID- FALLEN HEROES FUND
SMOKY- US FOREST SERVICE

HIT- FUTURES WITHOUT VIOLENCE
ACT- VETERANS CRISIS LINE

WALK- AMERICAN DIABETES ASSN
DRIVE- US FOREST SERVICE

FLU- NATL COUNCIL ON AGING
WEEKEND WARRIORS PSA

Start Date

7/1/15
7/1/15
7/1/15
7/1/15
7/1/15
7/1/15
7/1/15
/1715
7/1/15
7/1/15
7115
71/15
71715
7/1/15
7/1/15
7/1/15
77115
71/15
71715
7/1/15
71715
TS5
/15
17115
TS
7/1/15
7/1/15
7/1/15
711115
711715
7/1/15
7/1/15
771115
71715
8/11/15
8/11/15
8/11/15
8/11/15
9/23/15
9/23/15
9/23/15
9/23/15
7/10/15

End Date
8/31/15
7/31/15
7/31/15
7/31/15
9/22/15
9/30/15
8/31/15
7/31/15
9/30/15
9/30/15
9/30/15
9/30/15
9/30/15
9/30/15
9/30/15
9/30/15
9/30/15
9/30/15
9/30/15
9/30/15
9/30/15
9/30/15
9/30/15
9/30/15
8/15/15
9/30/15
9/30/15
9/30/15
9/30/15
9/6/15
9/30/15
9/30/15
9/30/15
9/30/15
9/30/15
9/30/15
9/30/15
9/30/15
8/30/15
9/30/15
9/30/15
9/30/15
7124115




2015 SECOND QUARTER :30 PSA LIST (4/1-6/30/15) P.2

HEALTH AND WELLNESS RDG EAGLE 71115 9/30/15
FIRECRACKER 35K 1715 7/3/15

GUTS AND GLORY-ST JOSEPH HOSP 9/17/15 9/19/15
DOGGIE DASH- ARIL 8/15/15 911/15
SHOO FLY RIDE 9/16/15 9/24/15




2015 THIRD QUARTER :15 PSA LIST (7/1-9/30/15)

Someday/Social Security '
Grads of Life.org

Journey/ USO

EAS Weekly Test

Wife /Al Anon
Milestones/March of Dimes
Texting/NHTSA

BP/ American Heart Assn
Brand/Understood.org
Chance/Goodwill
Lost/Veterans Crisis Line
Music/ Namm Foundation
Foreclose- US Treasury HUD
Garden/Substance Abuse/HHS
Don't Wait/FEMA/Emerg Prep
Drive/US Forest Service

Flu/ Natl Council on Aging
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